URSWICK, BARDSEA AND STAINTON PARISH

COUNCIL

Summary of Receipts and Payments Accounts

For year ending 31° March 2018

Receipts
Precept

Grants

Wayleaves
VAT refund

Tarn licence
receipts

Interest
Current a/c:

Deposit a/c:

TOTAL

£

8126.01

373.99

47.08

208.13

1235.00

4.71

63.47

£10058.39

Payments
Administration
Clerk’s salary
Grants (section 137)

Grants (other)

Works

Rentals/fees/charges

VAT

£

340.89

5018.40

17.00

650.00

654.99

2100.28

137.76

£8781.56







