URSWICK, BARDSEA AND STAINTON PARISH COUNCIL

Summary of Receipts and Payments Accounts For year ending 31st March 2018

Receipts	£	Payments	£
Precept	8126.01	Administration	340.89
Grants	373.99	Clerk's salary	5018.40
		Grants (section 137)	17.00
Wayleaves	47.08	Grants (other)	650.00
VAT refund	208.13	Works	654.99
Tarn licence receipts	1235.00	Rentals/fees/charges	2100.28
Interest Current a/c:	4.71	VAT	137.76
Deposit a/c:	63.47		
TOTAL	£10058.39		£8781.56